
Training Calendar 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
All trainings for 
the month will 
take place in the 
LCYDC 
training center.  

 
Capacity is 
limited and will 
fill up fast. If 
you want to 
attend, you 
must sign up 
using the cloud 
system. 

1 
 
 
 

 

2 
 
 
 

 

3 
 

Safety & 
Awareness 
9:00 –12 pm 

(Lisa Johnson) 

4 
 
 

 

5 
 
 
 

 

6 
 

 

7 
 

Behavior 
Safety 

10–11:00 am 
(Hayward) 

8 
 

Imminent 
Risk 

1–3:30 pm 
(Woodall) 

9 
 

Imminent 
Risk 

Refresher 
10–11 am 

(Deep) 

10 
 

Medication 
Admin. 

Full Course 
10:00 –2 pm 

(Pollard) 

11 
 
 

 

12 
 
 
 

 

13 
 
 

 

14 
 
 
 

 

15 
 

Adolescent 
Trauma 

11 – 12 pm 
(Mersino) 

16 
 

CPR,First 
Aid &AED 
9:00 –12 pm 

(Johnson) 

17 
 

Medication 
Admin. 

Refresher 
10–12:00 pm 

(Pollard) 

18 
 
 

 

19 
 
 

 

20 
 
 
 

 

21 
 
 
 

 

22 
 
 
 

 

23 
 

NCI/NEO 
9 – 4:30 pm 
(Johnson & 
Mersino) 

24 
 

NCI 
Refresher 
9 – 12 pm 

(Johnson & 
Mersino) 

25 
 

Behavior 
Safety 

10–11:00 am 
(Hayward) 

 

26 
 
 

 

27 
 

 

28 
 

 
 

29 
 
 

 

30 
 

NCI/NEO 
9 – 4:30pm 
(Johnson & 
Mersino) 

   
 
 

Medication Side 
Effects will take 
place via Zoom 

on June 117th at 
8:30 am.  




