

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
All trainings for the month will take place in the LCYDC training center.	Capacity is limited and will fill up fast. If you want to attend, you must sign up using the cloud system.	1 Hello Switner	2	Safety & Awareness 9:00 -12 pm (Lisa Johnson)	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Suntage of the second s	Behavior Safety 10–11:00 am (Hayward)	Imminent Risk 1–3:30 pm (Woodall)	Imminent Risk Refresher 10–11 am (Deep)	Medication Admin. Full Course 10:00 –2 pm (Pollard)	30	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
CODY CANA		Adolescent Trauma 11 – 12 pm (Mersino)	CPR,First Aid &AED 9:00 –12 pm (Johnson)	Medication Admin. Refresher 10–12:00 pm (Pollard)		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
		Summer Sime	NCI/NEO 9 – 4:30 pm (Johnson & Mersino)	NCI Refresher 9 – 12 pm (Johnson & Mersino)	Behavior Safety 10–11:00 am (Hayward)	
27	28	29	30			
			NCI/NEO 9 – 4:30pm (Johnson & Mersino)			Medication Side Effects will take place via Zoom on June 117 th at 8:30 am.

